
SMASH ARMS 2024 
Datum: 2024-01-21 
Plats: Mjölby (Sweden) 
Arrangör: Skänninge AK 

Sida 1 av 8 
 

RIGHT ARM - RESULTS 
JUNIOR U-15 MEN LEFT OPEN KG 

1. HAMPUS HJELM, SKÄNNINGE AK (00051) 

2. FILIP WILHELMSSON, FLEN ARMFIGHTERS (00149) 

3. OSCAR MAGNUSSON, FLEN ARMFIGHTERS (00148) 

4. GORAN BENGTSSON, KAISHO (00255) 

JUNIOR U-18 MEN LEFT -60 KG 

1. SANDOR DAHL, SANDVIKEN ARMSPORT (00189) 

2. WALID KHARSEH, GÖTEBORG ARMSPORT (00084) 

3. VIGGO MCGEOUGH, FLEN ARMFIGHTERS (00153) 

4. EDDY KASSELSTRAND, VIMMERBY (00200) 

5. ALBERT WILLMAN, FLEN ARMFIGHTERS (00152) 

6. OSSIAN KASSELSTRAND, VIMMERBY (00199) 

7. VINCENT HENRIKSSON, SKÄNNINGE AK (00049) 

8. SONNIE HENRIKSSON, SKÄNNINGE AK (00046) 

JUNIOR U-18 MEN LEFT -70 KG 

1. CASBIAN AUGUSTSSON, SKÄNNINGE AK (00036) 

2. PONTUS STARK, FLEN ARMFIGHTERS (00156) 

3. VINCENT PERSSON, KSK ARMSPORT (00187) 

4. VIGGO FLISBÄCK VIGGO FLISBÄCK, SWEDEN (00144) 

JUNIOR U-18 MEN LEFT -80 KG 

1. LOVE ÅHLIN, FLEN ARMFIGHTERS (00155) 

2. WILMER MCGEOUGH, FLEN ARMFIGHTERS (00154) 

3. NILS DUFWENBERG, SKÄNNINGE AK (00070) 

4. PASHA LUNEV, SKÄNNINGE AK (00069) 

5. MARKUS NILSSON, JÖNKÖPING (00195) 

6. JAKOB LILJA, SKÄNNINGE AK (00056) 

7. OSSIAN PIEL, SKÄNNINGE AK (00058) 

JUNIOR U-18 MEN LEFT -90 KG 

1. HANNEZ ERIKSSON, ÖREBRO ARMSPORT (00007) 

2. LEO SIMLIN, KOMETBRYTARNA (00241) 

3. EDWIN LINDBERG, SANDVIKEN ARMSPORT (00245) 

4. LANE LALONDE, KOMETBRYTARNA (00234) 

5. OSSIAN JOHANSSON, SKÄNNINGE AK (00052) 

6. WILMER OLSSON, SANDVIKEN ARMSPORT (00080) 

JUNIOR U-18 MEN LEFT 50 KG 

1. ADAM EKLUND, FLEN ARMFIGHTERS (00151) 

2. MALTE FORSS, ARMSPORT SANDVIKEN (00176) 

3. FILIP WILHELMSSON, FLEN ARMFIGHTERS (00149) 

4. ANTON TIBBLIN, FLEN ARMFIGHTERS (00150) 

5. OSCAR MAGNUSSON, FLEN ARMFIGHTERS (00148) 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

SENIOR MEN LEFT KLASS 1 -75 KG 

1. ERIK CLASSON, AKTIV ARMSPORT (00075) 

2. DMYTRO KOSTIUK, SKÄNNINGE AK (00071) 

3. JACK SIGEMYR, SKÄNNINGE AK (00060) 

4. CASBIAN AUGUSTSSON, SKÄNNINGE AK (00036) 

5. ALEXANDER SÄÄF, SKARABORG ARMSPORT (00225) 

6. VICTOR GUSTAVSSON, SKÄNNINGE AK (00044) 

7. WILMER MCGEOUGH, FLEN ARMFIGHTERS (00154) 

8. JIM CHRISTENSSON, GÖTEBORG ARMSPORT (00005) 

9. KRISTOFFER LINDSTRÖM, SKÄNNINGE (00175) 

10. ISAC DAHLBERG, JÖNKÖPINGS (00231) 

11. PATRYK BONIECKI, KOMETBRYTARNA (00204) 

12. MARTIN HOKMAN, FIGHTZONE MALMÖ (00033) 

13. RASMUS BERGMAN, SKÄNNINGE AK (00039) 

14. MATS HELLMAN, SKÄNNINGE AK (00045) 

15. IVAN PETRENKO, FLEN ARMFIGHTERS (00158) 

SENIOR MEN LEFT KLASS 1 -85 KG 

1. HERMAN VESTLUND, VÄXJÖ ARMSPORT (00216) 

2. ANTON ERIKSSON, FINSPÅNGS (00137) 

3. FREDRIK RAHMQVIST, GÖTEBORG (00006) 

4. MIKAEL ROLFF, GÖTEBORG (00076) 

5. OSKAR LARSSON, SKÄNNINGE (00250) 

6. JOEL RINGMAN, FINSPÅNGS (00136) 

7. MAX SIGEMYR, SKÄNNINGE AK (00062) 

8. DANYLO KLYMENKOV, HAMMARBY (00238) 

9. MARTIN JOHANSSON, SKARABORG (00217) 

10. JOEL VIST, JÖNKÖPINGS ARMBRYTNINGSKLUBB 

(00230) 

11. EDWIN LINDBERG, SANDVIKEN (00245) 

12. MICHAEL KARLBERG, FALKENBERGS (00160) 

13. PATRIK ERNSTRÖM, KSK ARMSPORT (00146) 

14. FREDRIK UDDH, SKARABORG ARMAPORT (00201) 

15. OLLE HALL, KOMETBRYTARNA (00159) 

SENIOR MEN LEFT KLASS 1 -95 KG 

1. PHILIP GUSTAFSSON, SIF ARMSPORT (00170) 

2. LEO GUMMESSON, GÖTEBORG ARMSPORT (00106) 

3. ANDERS OLSSON, SKÄNNINGE (00208) 

4. ZORO BANDERAS, SKÄNNINGE AK (00065) 

5. FILIP HOLM, FINSPÅNGS (00138) 

6. PETER NODMAR, IRONARMS WEXIO (00207) 

7. SAIFALDEEN AL KADAHIN, SKÄNNINGE (00085) 

8. OLOF BERGMAN, KYRKHULTS SPORTKLUBB (00024) 

9. JOHANNES JOSEFSSON, GÖTEBORG (00003) 

10. PESIRIDIS ALEXANDROS, SWEDISH-VÄXJÖ (00020) 

11. MARTIN ALDOSON, GÖTEBORG ARMSPORT (00017) 

12. STEFAN PETTERSSON, SKARABORG (00213) 

13. JOHAN SALO, FIGHTZONE MALMÖ (00193) 

 

 



SMASH ARMS 2024 
Datum: 2024-01-21 
Plats: Mjölby (Sweden) 
Arrangör: Skänninge AK 

Sida 2 av 8 
 

SENIOR MEN LEFT KLASS2 -75 KG 

1. SIMON RANDLEFF, HEDEMORA ARMSPORT (00011) 

2. JANI KURVINEN, HEDEMORA ARMSPORT (00126) 

3. JIMMY SJÖSTRÖM, FALKENBERGS (00147) 

4. DANIEL LÖFGREN, EKERÖ IK (00248) 

5. ADAM CARLÉN, IRONARMS (00177) 

6. FOAD EZADI, VÄSTERÅS (00235) 

7. JENS FRIBERG, SKÄNNINGE (00100) 

8. LIAM ALM, GÖTEBORG ARMSPORT (00105) 

9. MYKOLA TSYBA, VÄSTERÅS (00237) 

SENIOR MEN LEFT KLASS2 -85 KG 

1. ANTON ERIKSSON, SKÄNNINGE AK (00043) 

2. BORIS VELKOVSKI, SKÄNNINGE AK (00066) 

3. OSCAR SUNDQVIST, FALKENBERGS (00163) 

4. ZOHER SERAJ, SKÄNNINGE AK (00097) 

5. SAMIR PASTENES, AKTIV ARMSPORT (00178) 

6. MIKAEL STARK, SVERIGE-KSK (00122) 

7. LEO MELEN, GÖTEBORG ARMSPORT (00107) 

8. FILIP LUNDHOLM FILIP, JÖNKÖPINGS (00032) 

9. HUSSEIN HUSSEIN, VÄSTERÅS (00236) 

10. JANI HÄNNINEN, SVERIGE- KSK ARMSPORT (00168) 

11. GABRIEL AXELSSON, SWEDEN-KSK (00130) 

12. NILS ANDERSSON, SVERIGE JÖNKÖPINGS ARMBRYT 

(00129) 

SENIOR MEN LEFT KLASS2 -95 KG 

1. ANTON ERIKSSON, SKÄNNINGE AK (00043) 

2. OSCAR GRUNDSTRÖM, FINSPÅNGS (00142) 

3. BO JÖNSSON, KOMETBRYTARNA SKÅNE (00098) 

4. VICTOR BRYNGNÄS, GÖTEBORG ARMSPORT (00104) 

5. NASREDIN DAHL, GÖTEBORG ARMSPORT (00077) 

6. CHRISTOFFER DANIELSSON, SWE - KSK (00088) 

7. RASMUS KARLSSON, GÖTEBORG ARMSPORT (00027) 

8. RASMUS AXELSSON, SKARABORG (00218) 

SENIOR MEN LEFT KLASS2 +95 KG 

1. PATRICK BROD'EN, SKARABORG ARMSPORT (00219) 

2. KARL EDVINSSON, HEDEMORA ARMSPORT (00014) 

3. FREDDIE NILSSON, SKÄNNINGE AK (00134) 

4. ROGER BÖRJESSON, GÖTEBORG ARMSPORT (00079) 

5. KIM KREWALD, KOMETBRYTARNA SKÅNE (00123) 

6. MICHAEL OLSSON, FLEN ARMFIGHTERS (00157) 

7. HENRIK GUDMUNDSSON, FALKENBERG (00249) 

8. ANDREAS JOHANSSON, AKTIV ARMSPORT (00111) 

9. PER-OVE FORSBERG, SKÅNE ARMSPORT (00114) 

 

 

 

 

 

 

SENIOR MEN LEFT PRO -70 KG 

1. VICTOR EFRAIMSSON, GÖTEBORG (00013) 

2. MARKUS BÖRJESSON, FALKENBERG (00164) 

3. DANIEL AUGUSTSSON, SKÄNNINGE AK (00035) 

4. MARCO ANDERSSON, EKERÖ (00113) 

5. LUCIANO CORTEZ, GÖTEBORG ARMSPORT (00022) 

6. MORGAN PETERSSON, VIMMERBY (00198) 

7. MATTIAS JOHANSSON, GÖTEBORG (00165) 

8. TOBIAS AXELSSON, SKÄNNINGE AK (00038) 

9. JAN SIGEMYR, SKÄNNINGE AK (00061) 

SENIOR MEN LEFT PRO -78 KG 

1. CARL JERNBERG, JÖNKÖPING (00206) 

2. CONSTANTIN BARLADEANU, KOMETBR. (00242) 

3. KENNETH MÄYRÄNEN, ÄLVSBORGS (00028) 

4. MARKUS NIKLASSON, SOTENÄS (00192) 

5. ROBERT ANDREASYAN, VÄTTERNBRYTARNA (00145) 

6. EDVIN KARLSSON, SOTENÄS ARMSPORT (00226) 

7. JIMMY SJÖHOLM, SKÄNNINGE AK (00063) 

8. ALEXANDER JOHANSSON, SIF ARMSPORT (00086) 

9. GUSTAV ALMSTRÖM, SWEDEN-KAISHO (00087) 

10. PETER KARLSSON, VIMMERBY KAMPSPORT (00196) 

11. RASMUS NEBLE, DANMARK-AARHUS (00186) 

SENIOR MEN LEFT PRO -86 KG 

1. GLENN BENGTSSON, SKÅNE KAISHO (00184) 

2. CARL BACKELIN, SOTENÄS (00179) 

3. MARTIN ÖFVER, DRAKBRYTARNA (00115) 

4. ISAK TAUGLAND, NORWAY (00246) 

5. DAVID BENGTSSON, FALKENBERGS (00203) 

6. FLAVIUS CHILCOS, KØBENHAVNS (KAK) (00240) 

7. CHRISTOFFER EK, SKARABORG ARMSPORT (00190) 

8. MAGNUS WESTBERG, KOMETBRYTARNA (00247) 

9. TOM KLAAVUNIEMI, VÄNERSBORG (00101) 

10. MARIUS ANDERSEN, DENMARK (KAK) (00188) 

SENIOR MEN LEFT PRO -95 KG 

1. OLLE ANDERSSON, VIMMERBY KAMPSPORT (00197) 

2. JAMES SALEH, VÄTTERNBRYTARNA MOTALA (00133) 

3. ANTON KARLSSON, VÄTTERNBRYTARNA (00172) 

4. ERIK KANGAS, JÖNKÖPING ARMBRY (00191) 

5. ROBIN PARLING, IRONARMS WEXIO (00015) 

6. JOHN BRUMSKINE, SKÄNNINGE AK (00040) 

7. TOBIAS ANDERSSON, VÄTTERNBRYTARNA (00253) 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



SMASH ARMS 2024 
Datum: 2024-01-21 
Plats: Mjölby (Sweden) 
Arrangör: Skänninge AK 

Sida 3 av 8 
 

SENIOR MEN LEFT PRO -105 KG 

1. OSCAR CRONBLAD, KOMETBRYTARNA (00072) 

2. TOBIAS MUSTONEN, SIF ARMSPORT (00108) 

3. ANTON EGERSAND, FLEN ARMFIGHTERS (00167) 

4. LEIF LARSSON, HEDEMORA ARMSPORT (00030) 

5. GERHARD ANDERSSON, ÄLVSBORGS AK (00243) 

6. DAVID KRISTENSEN, SKÄNNINGE AK (00054) 

7. LINUS BERGFELDT, HEDEMORA (00131) 

8. PELLE CHAMLIDEN, SKÄNNINGE AK (00041) 

SENIOR MEN LEFT PRO +105 KG 

1. NIKLAS NANNESTAD, SKÅNE KAISHO (00183) 

2. ADMIR RAHIC, SKÄNNINGE AK (00059) 

3. JIMMIE JOHANSSON, GÖTEBORG (00001) 

4. SAMUEL BJÖRNÉN, KOMETBRYTARNA (00161) 

5. DANIEL AXELSSON, KYRKHULT SK (00166) 

6. PETTER LANNERHED, SKÄNNINGE AK (00128) 

7. DZENIS SOGOLJ, SKÄNNINGE AK (00064) 

8. CLAES HAMMARBERG, ÄLVSBORGS (00173) 

9. SIMON GUSTAFSSON, SIF ARMSPORT (00174) 

10. JAKOB KRAMSJÖ, FALKENBERGS (00135) 

SENIOR MEN LEFT KLASS 1 -105 KG 

1. VLADYSLAV DOVHALYUK, HEDEMORA (00162) 

2. VIDAR GJERMSTAD, HAMMARBY (00239) 

3. KIM HELLSTRÖM, SALA AVESTA (00103) 

4. VIKTOR MALMKVIST, SIF (00182) 

5. SIMON TSOBANOGLOU, GÖTEBORG (00117) 

6. HÅKAN PERSSON, KYRKHULT KSK (00121) 

7. ÖRJAN FRITIOFSSON, FINSPÅNGS (00141) 

8. JULATOUCH PIPATANANGURA, HEDEMORA (00232) 

SENIOR MEN LEFT KLASS 1 +105 KG 

1. JOHAN ESPENKRONA, SWEDEN (00119) 

2. FILIP LARSSON, SWEDEN (00025) 

3. TOBIAS JALKING, SWEDEN AKTIV ARMSPORT (00019) 

4. ROBIN LINDÉN, GÖTEBORG ARMSPORT (00023) 

5. THOM FINGALSSON, AKTIV ARMSPORT (00118) 

6. HJALMAR FREDRIKSSON, SKÄNNINGE (00209) 

7. ALADDIN AHLSTRÖM, FINSPÅNGS (00139) 

8. RIKHARD RHÖSE, GÖTEBORG ARMSPORT (00016) 

9. MATHIAS JOHNSSON, SVERIGE-KSK (00089) 

10. IVAN DEMIROVIC, SKÄNNINGE AK (00099) 

11. HÅKAN PETSCHLER, KAISHO (00222) 

12. ALEXANDER KARLSSON, KSK ARMSPORT (00109) 

MASTERS MEN LEFT -70 KG 

1. DANIEL AUGUSTSSON, SKÄNNINGE AK (00035) 

2. MARCO ANDERSSON, EKERÖ (00113) 

3. JAN SIGEMYR, SKÄNNINGE AK (00061) 

4. MORGAN PETERSSON, VIMMERBY (00198) 

 

 

MASTERS MEN LEFT -80 KG 

1. PETER KARLSSON, VIMMERBY KAMPSPORT (00196) 

2. JIMMY SJÖHOLM, SKÄNNINGE AK (00063) 

3. MATS HELLMAN, SKÄNNINGE AK (00045) 

MASTERS MEN LEFT -90 KG 

1. PETER SUNDLÖF, HEDEMORA ARMSPORT (00120) 

2. PETER NODMAR, IRONARMS WEXIO (00207) 

3. TORBJÖRN REUTERGÅRDH, EKERÖ IK (00181) 

4. OSCAR LEONSSON, GÖTEBORG ARMSPORT (00090) 

5. HÅKAN KARLSSON, GÖTEBORG ARMSPORT (00026) 

MASTERS MEN LEFT +90 KG 

1. ADMIR RAHIC, SKÄNNINGE AK (00059) 

2. MATTIAS ZOGRAFOS, KOMETBRYTARNA  (00233) 

3. GERHARD ANDERSSON, ÄLVSBORGS AK (00243) 

4. PELLE CHAMLIDEN, SKÄNNINGE AK (00041) 

5. TOBIAS ANDERSSON, VÄTTERNBRYTARNA (00253) 

6. HÅKAN PETSCHLER, KAISHO (00222) 

7. JULATOUCH PIPATANANGURA, HEDEMORA (00232) 

8. FREDRIK ANDERSSON, FALKENBERG (00180) 

DISABLED - STANDING MEN LEFT OPEN KG 

1. PELLE CHAMLIDEN, SKÄNNINGE AK (00041) 

2. MARKO MARIPUU, SKÄNNINGE AK (00223) 

3. AXEL PETERSSON, VÄTTERNBRYTARNA (00125) 

JUNIOR U-15 WOMEN LEFT OPEN KG 

1. ALMA KARLSSON, KSK ARMSPORT (00110) 

2. TOVE SÖDERBERG, NORA (00214) 

3. SAMANTHA HENRIKSSON, SKÄNNINGE AK (00047) 

4. MONA BENGTSSON, SKÅNE KAISHO (00185) 

5. VERA SÖDERBERG, NORA (00215) 

JUNIOR U-18 WOMEN LEFT -65 KG 

1. TUVA AUGUSTSSON, SKÄNNINGE AK (00037) 

2. JOSEFIN WEJERBORN, SOTENÄS (00091) 

3. LILLY KURVINEN, HEDEMORA ARMSPORT (00127) 

JUNIOR U-18 WOMEN LEFT +65 KG 

1. HILDA GRANLUND, HEDEMORA ARMSPORT (00034) 

2. ELSA LAVESON, SKÄNNINGE AK (00055) 

3. LINN JACKSON, SANDVIKEN ARMSPORT (00244) 

SENIOR WOMEN LEFT KLASS 1 -70 KG 

1. HILDA GRANLUND, HEDEMORA ARMSPORT (00034) 

2. ELLEN ÅKESSON, SKÄNNINGE AK (00067) 

3. ELSA LAVESON, SKÄNNINGE AK (00055) 

4. TUVA AUGUSTSSON, SKÄNNINGE AK (00037) 

5. JOSEFIN WEJERBORN, SOTENÄS (00091) 

SENIOR WOMEN LEFT KLASS 1 +80 KG 

1. MADELENE HENRIKSSON, SKÄNNINGE AK (00048) 

2. NATHALIE JUTHE, HEDEMORA ARMSPORT (00205) 

3. EMELIE HJELM, SKÄNNINGE AK (00050) 

 

 



SMASH ARMS 2024 
Datum: 2024-01-21 
Plats: Mjölby (Sweden) 
Arrangör: Skänninge AK 

Sida 4 av 8 
 

SENIOR WOMEN LEFT KLASS2 -70 KG 

1. CLARA MAGNUSSON, GÖTEBORG (00018) 

2. JASMINE JOHANSSON, HEDEMORA (00012) 

3. SOFIE VIND, FINSPÅNGS (00143) 

SENIOR WOMEN LEFT PRO -70 KG 

1. ERIKA BENGTSSON, KAISHO (00254) 

2. EMMA BRÅNN, TASSBROTTARNA (00124) 

3. MALIN SIGEMYR, SKÄNNINGE AK (00224) 

SENIOR WOMEN LEFT PRO -78 KG 

1. NANNA HANSEN, DENMARK (00112) 

2. EBBA LINDSTEDT, GEFLE ARMSPORT (00094) 

3. FRIDA HJORT, HEDEMORA ARMSPORT (00010) 

4. EMMA BRÅNN, TASSBROTTARNA (00124) 

SENIOR WOMEN LEFT PRO +78 KG 

1. JENNY THÖRNING, KOMETBRYTARNA (00252) 

2. NANNA HANSEN, DENMARK (00112) 

3. KRISTINA JONSSON, SKÄNNINGE AK (00053) 

4. EMMA SKYE, HEDEMORA ARMSPORT (00008) 

5. BOHDANA BLYZNIUK, UKRAINE (00132) 

6. CORNELIA LUNDQVIST, SKÄNNINGE AK (00057) 

MASTERS WOMEN LEFT -70 KG 

1. MALIN SIGEMYR, SKÄNNINGE AK (00224) 

MASTERS WOMEN LEFT +70 KG 

1. KRISTINA JONSSON, SKÄNNINGE AK (00053) 

2. MADELENE HENRIKSSON, SKÄNNINGE AK (00048) 

DISABLED - STANDING MEN LEFT OPEN2 KG 

1. PELLE CHAMLIDEN, SKÄNNINGE AK (00041) 

2. AXEL PETERSSON, VÄTTERNBRYTARNA (00125) 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



SMASH ARMS 2024 
Datum: 2024-01-21 
Plats: Mjölby (Sweden) 
Arrangör: Skänninge AK 

Sida 5 av 8 
 

RIGHT ARM - RESULTS 
JUNIOR U-15 MEN RIGHT OPEN KG 

1. HAMPUS HJELM, SKÄNNINGE AK (00051) 

2. EFRAIM BARK, SVERIGE (00227) 

3. FILIP WILHELMSSON, FLEN ARMFIGHTERS (00149) 

4. OSCAR MAGNUSSON, FLEN ARMFIGHTERS (00148) 

JUNIOR U-18 MEN RIGHT -60 KG 

1. SANDOR DAHL, SANDVIKEN ARMSPORT (00189) 

2. EDDY KASSELSTRAND, VIMMERBY (00200) 

3. VIGGO MCGEOUGH, FLEN ARMFIGHTERS (00153) 

4. ALBERT WILLMAN, FLEN ARMFIGHTERS (00152) 

5. VINCENT HENRIKSSON, SKÄNNINGE AK (00049) 

6. SONNIE HENRIKSSON, SKÄNNINGE AK (00046) 

JUNIOR U-18 MEN RIGHT -70 KG 

1. CASBIAN AUGUSTSSON, SKÄNNINGE AK (00036) 

2. ELIAH BARK, SVERIGE (00228) 

3. PONTUS STARK, FLEN ARMFIGHTERS (00156) 

4. VIGGO FLISBÄCK VIGGO FLISBÄCK, SWEDEN (00144) 

5. VINCENT PERSSON, KSK ARMSPORT (00187) 

JUNIOR U-18 MEN RIGHT -80 KG 

1. LOVE ÅHLIN, FLEN ARMFIGHTERS (00155) 

2. WILMER MCGEOUGH, FLEN ARMFIGHTERS (00154) 

3. NILS DUFWENBERG, SKÄNNINGE AK (00070) 

4. MARKUS NILSSON, JÖNKÖPINGS (00195) 

5. PASHA LUNEV, SKÄNNINGE AK (00069) 

6. JAKOB LILJA, SKÄNNINGE AK (00056) 

7. OSSIAN PIEL, SKÄNNINGE AK (00058) 

JUNIOR U-18 MEN RIGHT -90 KG 

1. EDWIN LINDBERG, SANDVIKEN ARMSPORT (00245) 

2. LANE LALONDE, KOMETBRYTARNA (00234) 

3. WILMER OLSSON, SANDVIKEN ARMSPORT (00080) 

4. LEO SIMLIN, KOMETBRYTARNA (00241) 

5. HANNEZ ERIKSSON, ÖREBRO ARMSPORT (00007) 

6. OSSIAN JOHANSSON, SKÄNNINGE AK (00052) 

JUNIOR U-18 MEN RIGHT 50 KG 

1. ADAM EKLUND, FLEN ARMFIGHTERS (00151) 

2. MALTE FORSS, ARMSPORT SANDVIKEN (00176) 

3. ANTON TIBBLIN, FLEN ARMFIGHTERS (00150) 

4. FILIP WILHELMSSON, FLEN ARMFIGHTERS (00149) 

5. OSCAR MAGNUSSON, FLEN ARMFIGHTERS (00148) 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

SENIOR MEN RIGHT KLASS 1 -75 KG 

1. ERIK CLASSON, AKTIV ARMSPORT (00075) 

2. DMYTRO KOSTIUK, SKÄNNINGE AK (00071) 

3. KALLE HEDSTRÖM KALLE HEDSTRÖM, SIF (00171) 

4. WILMER MCGEOUGH, FLEN ARMFIGHTERS (00154) 

5. JACK SIGEMYR, SKÄNNINGE AK (00060) 

6. MORGAN PETERSSON, VIMMERBY (00198) 

7. KRISTOFFER LINDSTRÖM, SKÄNNINGE (00175) 

8. JIM CHRISTENSSON, GÖTEBORG ARMSPORT (00005) 

9. MARTIN HOKMAN, FIGHTZONE MALMÖ (00033) 

10. VIGGO MCGEOUGH, FLEN ARMFIGHTERS (00153) 

11. IVAN PETRENKO, FLEN ARMFIGHTERS (00158) 

12. CASBIAN AUGUSTSSON, SKÄNNINGE AK (00036) 

13. MATS HELLMAN, SKÄNNINGE AK (00045) 

14. ALEXANDER SÄÄF, SKARABORG ARMSPORT (00225) 

15. RASMUS BERGMAN, SKÄNNINGE AK (00039) 

16. PATRYK BONIECKI, KOMETBRYTARNA (00204) 

17. VICTOR GUSTAVSSON, SKÄNNINGE AK (00044) 

SENIOR MEN RIGHT KLASS 1 -85 KG 

1. HERMAN VESTLUND, VÄXJÖ ARMSPORT (00216) 

2. DANYLO KLYMENKOV, HAMMARBY (00238) 

3. MAX SIGEMYR, SKÄNNINGE AK (00062) 

4. ANTON ERIKSSON, FINSPÅNGS (00137) 

5. LEO SIMLIN, KOMETBRYTARNA (00241) 

6. JOEL RINGMAN, FINSPÅNGS (00136) 

7. EDWIN LINDBERG, SANDVIKEN ARMSPORT (00245) 

8. FREDRIK UDDH, SKARABORG ARMAPORT (00201) 

9. WILMER OLSSON, SANDVIKEN ARMSPORT (00080) 

10. FREDRIK RAHMQVIST, GÖTEBORG (00006) 

11. PATRIK ERNSTRÖM, KSK ARMSPORT (00146) 

12. JOEL VIST, JÖNKÖPINGS (00230) 

13. PELLE BARK, SVERIGE (00229) 

14. OSKAR LARSSON, SKÄNNINGE (00250) 

15. OLLE HALL, KOMETBRYTARNA (00159) 

16. MICHAEL KARLBERG, FALKENBERGS (00160) 

SENIOR MEN RIGHT KLASS 1 -95 KG 

1. ANDERS OLSSON, SKÄNNINGE (00208) 

2. MARTIN ALDOSON, GÖTEBORG ARMSPORT (00017) 

3. LEO GUMMESSON, GÖTEBORG ARMSPORT (00106) 

4. SAIFALDEEN AL KADAHIN, SKÄNNINGE (00085) 

5. DANYLO KLYMENKOV, HAMMARBY (00238) 

6. ZORO BANDERAS, SKÄNNINGE AK (00065) 

7. PESIRIDIS ALEXANDROS, VÄXJÖ ARMSPORT (00020) 

8. PETER NODMAR, IRONARMS WEXIO (00207) 

9. OLOF BERGMAN, KYRKHULTS SPORTKLUBB (00024) 

10. JOHANNES JOSEFSSON, GÖTEBORG (00003) 

11. FILIP HOLM, FINSPÅNGS (00138) 

12. STEFAN PETTERSSON, SKARABORG (00213) 
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SENIOR MEN RIGHT KLASS2 -75 KG 

1. ADAM CARLÉN, IRONARMS (00177) 

2. FOAD EZADI, VÄSTERÅS (00235) 

3. JANI KURVINEN, HEDEMORA ARMSPORT (00126) 

4. JIMMY SJÖSTRÖM, FALKENBERGS (00147) 

5. LIAM ALM, GÖTEBORG ARMSPORT (00105) 

6. JENS FRIBERG, SKÄNNINGE (00100) 

7. SIMON RANDLEFF, HEDEMORA ARMSPORT (00011) 

SENIOR MEN RIGHT KLASS2 -85 KG 

1. ANTON ERIKSSON, SKÄNNINGE AK (00043) 

2. FILIP LUNDHOLM FILIP, JÖNKÖPINGS (00032) 

3. SAMIR PASTENES, AKTIV ARMSPORT (00178) 

4. BORIS VELKOVSKI, SKÄNNINGE AK (00066) 

5. NILS ANDERSSON, JÖNKÖPINGS ARMBRYT (00129) 

6. MIKAEL STARK, SVERIGE-KSK (00122) 

7. LEO MELEN, GÖTEBORG ARMSPORT (00107) 

8. GABRIEL AXELSSON, SWEDEN-KSK (00130) 

9. ZOHER SERAJ, SKÄNNINGE AK (00097) 

10. HUSSEIN HUSSEIN, VÄSTERÅS (00236) 

11. JANI HÄNNINEN, SVERIGE- KSK ARMSPORT (00168) 

12. OSCAR SUNDQVIST, FALKENBERGS (00163) 

SENIOR MEN RIGHT KLASS2 -95 KG 

1. ANTON ERIKSSON, SKÄNNINGE AK (00043) 

2. RASMUS KARLSSON, GÖTEBORG ARMSPORT (00027) 

3. VICTOR BRYNGNÄS, GÖTEBORG ARMSPORT (00104) 

4. OSCAR GRUNDSTRÖM, FINSPÅNGS (00142) 

5. CHRISTOFFER DANIELSSON, SWE - KSK (00088) 

6. NASREDIN DAHL, GÖTEBORG ARMSPORT (00077) 

7. SAMIR PASTENES, AKTIV ARMSPORT (00178) 

8. RASMUS AXELSSON, SKARABORG (00218) 

SENIOR MEN RIGHT KLASS2 +95 KG 

1. PATRICK BROD'EN, SKARABORG ARMSPORT (00219) 

2. FREDDIE NILSSON, SKÄNNINGE AK (00134) 

3. KARL EDVINSSON, HEDEMORA ARMSPORT (00014) 

4. ROGER BÖRJESSON, GÖTEBORG ARMSPORT (00079) 

5. HENRIK GUDMUNDSSON, FALKENBERG (00249) 

6. ANDREAS JOHANSSON, AKTIV ARMSPORT (00111) 

7. HENRIK JALKING, AKTIV ARMSPORT (00251) 

8. MICHAEL OLSSON, FLEN ARMFIGHTERS (00157) 

9. KIM KREWALD, KOMETBRYTARNA SKÅNE (00123) 

10. PER-OVE FORSBERG, SKÅNE ARMSPORT (00114) 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

SENIOR MEN RIGHT PRO -70 KG 

1. TOBIAS AXELSSON, SKÄNNINGE AK (00038) 

2. MARKUS BÖRJESSON, FALKENBERG (00164) 

3. VICTOR EFRAIMSSON, GÖTEBORG (00013) 

4. MARCO ANDERSSON, EKERÖ (00113) 

5. MATTIAS JOHANSSON, GÖTEBORG (00165) 

6. MIHAIL BERESTEANU, SKÄNNINGE AK (00068) 

7. DANIEL AUGUSTSSON, SKÄNNINGE AK (00035) 

8. JAN SIGEMYR, SKÄNNINGE AK (00061) 

9. LUCIANO CORTEZ, GÖTEBORG ARMSPORT (00022) 

SENIOR MEN RIGHT PRO -78 KG 

1. CONSTANTIN BARLADEANU, KOMETBR. (00242) 

2. JIMMIE WIKLUND, SIF ARMSPORT (00092) 

3. ANTON NILSSON ESPOSITO, TASSBROTTARN (00073) 

4. ROBERT ANDREASYAN, VÄTTERNBRYTARNA (00145) 

5. CARL JERNBERG, JÖNKÖPING (00206) 

6. MARKUS NIKLASSON, SOTENÄS (00192) 

7. CHRISTOFFER EK, SKARABORG ARMSPORT (00190) 

8. KENNETH MÄYRÄNEN, ÄLVSBORGS (00028) 

9. GUSTAV ALMSTRÖM, SWEDEN-KAISHO (00087) 

10. JIMMY SJÖHOLM, SKÄNNINGE AK (00063) 

11. EDVIN KARLSSON, SOTENÄS ARMSPORT (00226) 

12. PETER KARLSSON, VIMMERBY KAMPSPORT (00196) 

13. RASMUS NEBLE, DANMARK-AARHUS (00186) 

14. ALEXANDER JOHANSSON, SIF ARMSPORT (00086) 

SENIOR MEN RIGHT PRO -86 KG 

1. NIKLAS NANNESTAD, SKÅNE KAISHO (00183) 

2. CARL BACKELIN, SOTENÄS (00179) 

3. MARTIN ÖFVER, DRAKBRYTARNA (00115) 

4. MAGNUS WESTBERG, KOMETBRYTARNA (00247) 

5. FLAVIUS CHILCOS, KØBENHAVNS (KAK) (00240) 

6. JIMMY LUNDBECK, KOMETBRYTARNA (00202) 

7. ISAK TAUGLAND, NORWAY (00246) 

8. DAVID BENGTSSON, FALKENBERGS (00203) 

9. MARIUS LAAGE ANDERSEN, DENMARK (KAK) (00188) 

10. TOM KLAAVUNIEMI, VÄNERSBORG (00101) 

SENIOR MEN RIGHT PRO -95 KG 

1. MIKKEL BUST ERLER, DENMARK- AARHUS (00194) 

2. OLLE ANDERSSON, VIMMERBY KAMPSPORT (00197) 

3. JAMES SALEH, VÄTTERNBRYTARNA MOTALA (00133) 

4. ANTON KARLSSON, VÄTTERNBRYTARNA (00172) 

5. TOBIAS ANDERSSON, VÄTTERNBRYTARNA (00253) 

6. JOHN BRUMSKINE, SKÄNNINGE AK (00040) 

7. ERIK KANGAS, SWEDEN-JÖNKÖPING (00191) 

8. PHILIP GUSTAFSSON, SIF ARMSPORT (00170) 

9. ANDERS OHLSSON, KOMETBRYTARNA (00212) 

10. ROBIN PARLING, IRONARMS WEXIO (00015) 
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SENIOR MEN RIGHT PRO -105 KG 

1. VIKTOR MALMKVIST, SIF ARMSPORT (00182) 

2. ANTON EGERSAND, FLEN ARMFIGHTERS (00167) 

3. KIM HELLSTRÖM, SALA AVESTA (00103) 

4. LEIF LARSSON, HEDEMORA ARMSPORT (00030) 

5. DAVID KRISTENSEN, SKÄNNINGE AK (00054) 

6. TOBIAS MUSTONEN, SIF ARMSPORT (00108) 

7. PELLE CHAMLIDEN, SKÄNNINGE AK (00041) 

SENIOR MEN RIGHT PRO +105 KG 

1. DZENIS SOGOLJ, SKÄNNINGE AK (00064) 

2. GLENN BENGTSSON, SKÅNE KAISHO (00184) 

3. FILIP LARSSON, SWEDEN (00025) 

4. JIMMIE JOHANSSON, GÖTEBORG (00001) 

5. ADMIR RAHIC, SKÄNNINGE AK (00059) 

6. PETTER LANNERHED, SKÄNNINGE AK (00128) 

7. DANIEL AXELSSON, KYRKHULT SK (00166) 

8. VICTOR YALCIN, HAMMARBY (00116) 

9. JAKOB KRAMSJÖ, FALKENBERGS ARMSPORT (00135) 

10. CLAES HAMMARBERG, ÄLVSBORGS (00173) 

11. SAMUEL BJÖRNÉN, KOMETBRYTARNA (00161) 

12. SIMON GUSTAFSSON, SIF ARMSPORT (00174) 

SENIOR MEN RIGHT KLASS 1 - 105 KG 

1. SIMON TSOBANOGLOU, GÖTEBORG (00117) 

2. VIDAR GJERMSTAD, HAMMARBY (00239) 

3. LINUS BERGFELDT, HEDEMORA (00131) 

4. VLADYSLAV DOVHALYUK, HEDEMORA (00162) 

5. GUSTAF GISLASON, GÖTEBORG ARMSPORT (00078) 

6. PER-OVE FORSBERG, SKÅNE ARMSPORT (00114) 

7. JULATOUCH PIPATANANGURA, HEDEMORA (00232) 

SENIOR MEN RIGHT KLASS 1 +105 KG 

1. MATHIAS JOHNSSON, SVERIGE-KSK (00089) 

2. TOBIAS JALKING, SWEDEN AKTIV ARMSPORT (00019) 

3. JOHAN ESPENKRONA, SWEDEN (00119) 

4. ALADDIN AHLSTRÖM, FINSPÅNGS (00139) 

5. HJALMAR FREDRIKSSON, SKÄNNINGE (00209) 

6. IVAN DEMIROVIC, SKÄNNINGE AK (00099) 

7. ROBIN LINDÉN, GÖTEBORG ARMSPORT (00023) 

8. RIKHARD RHÖSE, GÖTEBORG ARMSPORT (00016) 

9. THOM FINGALSSON, AKTIV ARMSPORT (00118) 

10. ALEXANDER KARLSSON, KSK ARMSPORT (00109) 

MASTERS MEN RIGHT -70 KG 

1. MARCO ANDERSSON, EKERÖ (00113) 

2. DANIEL AUGUSTSSON, SKÄNNINGE AK (00035) 

3. MORGAN PETERSSON, VIMMERBY (00198) 

4. JAN SIGEMYR, SKÄNNINGE AK (00061) 

MASTERS MEN RIGHT -80 KG 

1. JIMMY SJÖHOLM, SKÄNNINGE AK (00063) 

2. PETER KARLSSON, VIMMERBY KAMPSPORT (00196) 

3. MATS HELLMAN, SKÄNNINGE AK (00045) 

MASTERS MEN RIGHT -90 KG 

1. ANDERS OHLSSON, KOMETBRYTARNA (00212) 

2. TORBJÖRN REUTERGÅRDH, EKERÖ IK (00181) 

3. MARTIN JOHANSSON, SKARABORG (00217) 

4. PETER SUNDLÖF, HEDEMORA ARMSPORT (00120) 

5. HÅKAN KARLSSON, GÖTEBORG ARMSPORT (00026) 

6. PETER NODMAR, IRONARMS WEXIO (00207) 

7. OSCAR LEONSSON, GÖTEBORG ARMSPORT (00090) 

8. PELLE BARK, SVERIGE (00229) 

MASTERS MEN RIGHT +90 KG 

1. GERHARD ANDERSSON, ÄLVSBORGS AK (00243) 

2. TOBIAS ANDERSSON, VÄTTERNBRYTARNA (00253) 

3. PELLE CHAMLIDEN, SKÄNNINGE AK (00041) 

4. FREDRIK ANDERSSON, FALKENBERG (00180) 

5. MATTIAS ZOGRAFOS, KOMETBRYTARNA (00233) 

6. JULATOUCH PIPATANANGURA, HEDEMORA (00232) 

7. ADMIR RAHIC, SKÄNNINGE AK (00059) 

8. VICTOR YALCIN, HAMMARBY (00116) 

DISABLED - STANDING MEN RIGHT OPEN KG 

1. PELLE CHAMLIDEN, SKÄNNINGE AK (00041) 

2. MARKO MARIPUU, SKÄNNINGE AK (00223) 

3. AXEL PETERSSON, VÄTTERNBRYTARNA (00125) 

JUNIOR U-15 WOMEN RIGHT OPEN KG 

1. ALMA KARLSSON, KSK ARMSPORT (00110) 

2. TOVE SÖDERBERG, NORA (00214) 

3. SAMANTHA HENRIKSSON, SKÄNNINGE AK (00047) 

4. MONA BENGTSSON, SKÅNE KAISHO (00185) 

5. VERA SÖDERBERG, NORA (00215) 

JUNIOR U-18 WOMEN RIGHT -65 KG 

1. TUVA AUGUSTSSON, SKÄNNINGE AK (00037) 

2. LILLY KURVINEN, HEDEMORA ARMSPORT (00127) 

3. JOSEFIN WEJERBORN, SOTENÄS (00091) 

JUNIOR U-18 WOMEN RIGHT +65 KG 

1. HILDA GRANLUND, HEDEMORA ARMSPORT (00034) 

2. ELSA LAVESON, SKÄNNINGE AK (00055) 

3. LINN JACKSON, SANDVIKEN ARMSPORT (00244) 

SENIOR WOMEN RIGHT KLASS 1 -70 KG 

1. ELLEN ÅKESSON, SKÄNNINGE AK (00067) 

2. HILDA GRANLUND, HEDEMORA ARMSPORT (00034) 

3. ELSA LAVESON, SKÄNNINGE AK (00055) 

4. TUVA AUGUSTSSON, SKÄNNINGE AK (00037) 

5. JOSEFIN WEJERBORN, SOTENÄS (00091) 

SENIOR WOMEN RIGHT KLASS 1 +80 KG 

1. NATHALIE JUTHE, HEDEMORA ARMSPORT (00205) 

2. MADELENE HENRIKSSON, SKÄNNINGE AK (00048) 

3. EMELIE HJELM, SKÄNNINGE AK (00050) 
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SENIOR WOMEN RIGHT KLASS2 -70 KG 

1. CLARA MAGNUSSON, GÖTEBORG (00018) 

2. JASMINE JOHANSSON, HEDEMORA (00012) 

3. SOFIE VIND, FINSPÅNGS (00143) 

SENIOR WOMEN RIGHT PRO -70 KG 

1. EMMA BRÅNN, TASSBROTTARNA (00124) 

2. MALIN SIGEMYR, SKÄNNINGE AK (00224) 

SENIOR WOMEN RIGHT PRO -78 KG 

1. EBBA LINDSTEDT, GEFLE ARMSPORT (00094) 

2. BOHDANA BLYZNIUK, UKRAINE (00132) 

3. NANNA HANSEN, DENMARK (00112) 

4. FRIDA HJORT, HEDEMORA ARMSPORT (00010) 

5. EMMA BRÅNN, TASSBROTTARNA (00124) 

SENIOR WOMEN RIGHT PRO +78 KG 

1. SOFIE DAVIDSSON, SKÄNNINGE AK (00042) 

2. LOVISA WAHLSTRÖM, VÄTTERNBRYTARNA (00211) 

3. EMMA SKYE, HEDEMORA ARMSPORT (00008) 

4. KRISTINA JONSSON, SKÄNNINGE AK (00053) 

5. NANNA HANSEN, DENMARK (00112) 

6. CORNELIA LUNDQVIST, SKÄNNINGE AK (00057) 

7. BOHDANA BLYZNIUK, UKRAINE (00132) 

MASTERS WOMEN RIGHT +70 KG 

1. KRISTINA JONSSON, SKÄNNINGE AK (00053) 

2. MALIN SIGEMYR, SKÄNNINGE AK (00224) 

3. MADELENE HENRIKSSON, SKÄNNINGE AK (00048) 

DISABLED - STANDING MEN RIGHT OPEN200149 KG 

1. PELLE CHAMLIDEN, SKÄNNINGE AK (00041) 

2. AXEL PETERSSON, VÄTTERNBRYTARNA (00125) 


